
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 1 REJANE FERREIRA F 51 F4655 - TM RUNNERS 00:17:25
2 3 VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS F 47 F4655 - HF TREINAMENTO 

ESPORTIVO
00:17:29

3 193 MARIA FLAVIA FERREIRA ALVES F 54 F4655 - TIAGO MECABO 00:19:23
4 459 IRENE GOULART F 44 F3645 - 00:19:33
5 366 KENIA BONONI F 40 F3645 - PERSONAL RUN 00:19:48
6 297 MARIANA SANTOS GOMES F 43 F3645 1 RODRIGO SANTOS 00:19:57
7 39 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES SILVA F 25 F1425 1 PERSONAL RUN 00:20:02
8 102 ELAINE GONCALVES F 38 F3645 2 SACRARUN/ DS FIT 00:20:04
9 505 CRISTINA MACIEL SHAINCA F 43 F3645 3 PERSONAL RUN 00:20:19

10 242 DELMA SOUZA F 59 F5665 1 AVULSO 00:20:27
11 493 RYAN RIBEIRO NOGUEIRA F 0 F0013 - PC 00:20:39
12 274 MIREILLY DE FATIMA C PIRES MACHAIN F 46 F4655 1 00:20:50
13 536 ANA PAULA SILVA COUTINHO F 39 F3645 4 ATP 00:20:53
14 500 ANA FLAVIA DA SILVA REIS F 38 F3645 5 00:20:55
15 11 NAIARA FAQUINELLI F 50 F4655 2 RW RUNNERS 00:20:57
16 314 RENATA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS F 45 F3645 6 WILL RUNNER 00:21:03
17 479 MARIA TERESA GOULART PEREIRA F 36 F3645 7 ONCO CLINICA 00:21:14
18 353 ESTER DE JESUS COSTA F 27 F2635 1 PRIME RUNNING 00:21:19
19 8 MARIANA ISABEL PAIVA HONDA F 42 F3645 8 PERSONAL RUN 00:21:24
20 271 FERNANDA OLIVEIRA CESAR DE PAIVA F 44 F3645 9 00:21:25
21 75 VIVIANE TAVARES F 36 F3645 10 00:21:28
22 272 STEPHANIA BEATRIZ BRANDAO F 35 F2635 2 MPXC8BDNGBH25MF

QBNT4
00:21:29

23 507 GABRIELA TAMAYOSSI F 40 F3645 11 00:21:36
24 365 VALENTINE BRUCO FIGHERA F 23 F1425 2 PERSONAL RUN 00:21:44
25 361 CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI F 41 F3645 12 PERSONAL RUN 00:22:09
26 374 ALICE ABADIA NETA F 54 F4655 3 PERSONAL RUN 00:22:18
27 175 KARINNE CANDIDO PROTASIO F 27 F2635 3 SACRA RUN 00:22:27
28 52 PAULA NABUT F 42 F3645 13 PRIME RUNNING 00:22:27
29 516 STEFHANY DAVELA F 28 F2635 4 ROCKETS RUN 00:22:33
30 408 KARITA FERNANDA BERNARDES F 38 F3645 14 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:22:39
31 224 ALLANA EDUARDA CASTRO DAVANCO F 40 F3645 15 00:22:42
32 161 PAULA TATIANA MUTAO FERREIRA F 37 F3645 16 00:22:47
33 324 RAFAELLA MARIA CANDIDO DE PAULA F 25 F1425 3 ROCKETS RUN 00:22:52
34 311 ALESSANDRA FREITAS GONCALVES F 45 F3645 17 WILL RUNNER 00:23:04
35 310 TATIANA MARA CASTRO F 40 F3645 18 WILL RUNNER 00:23:17
36 195 CAMILA SOARES CARACATO F 35 F2635 5 00:23:19
37 332 GLEIDIANNE DE BRITO SANTOS F 32 F2635 6 ROCKETS RUN 00:23:20
38 4 BRUNA MAJELA SORAGGI GARCIA F 33 F2635 7 GERORUN 00:23:27
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39 169 KAREN ABDALLA EL - MESSIH F 30 F2635 8 00:23:30
40 331 MARIA EMILIA TIVERON F 44 F3645 19 ROCKETS RUN 00:23:31
41 358 GLEISIANE ARLINDA FRANCISCO DA 

SILVA
F 41 F3645 20 SABIM 00:23:32

42 352 SOPHIA CARTAFINA GOMES FONTES F 41 F3645 21 PRIME RUNNING 00:23:32
43 129 EDNIRA GLEIDA MARQUES F 46 F4655 4 00:23:37
44 290 VITORIA LIMA DA SILVA F 27 F2635 9 00:23:37
45 355 GABRIELA MOREIRA DE FREITAS F 23 F1425 4 SABIM 00:23:39
46 442 MARIA EDUARDA BESSA E SOUZA F 25 F1425 5 ACRU 00:23:40
47 383 CLAUDIA RODRIGUES BARBOSA F 48 F4655 5 AVULSO 00:23:41
48 76 RENATA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS 

CARDOSO
F 51 F4655 6 00:23:59

49 334 ANA CLARA MASTRELA IZIDORIO F 24 F1425 6 ROCKETS RUN 00:24:01
50 393 GERUZA OLIVIERI DE PAIVA F 44 F3645 22 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:24:03
51 543 CAMILA LELIS DE TONI DILFINO F 44 F3645 23 00:24:12
52 350 NAYARA BRITO TIAGO F 38 F3645 24 PRIME RUNNING 00:24:17
53 356 RIQUELME TEIXEIRA COSTA NOGUEIRA F 47 F4655 7 SABIM 00:24:19
54 474 LILIAN FELICIANA DOS SANTOS F 43 F3645 25 ALUISIO 00:24:19
55 320 LUCIANA ALICE RODRIGUES DE MATOS F 39 F3645 26 WILL RUNNER 00:24:19
56 357 CLAUDIA MORAIS RIBEIRO F 57 F5665 2 SABIM 00:24:20
57 253 CARLA CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS F 31 F2635 10 00:24:23
58 327 MARIANA MARTINS JORGE BOSCOLO F 43 F3645 27 ROCKETS RUN 00:24:26
59 306 CINTIA IEIRI DE OLIVEIRA F 42 F3645 28 WILL RUNNER 00:24:29
60 340 DANIELA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 

BASTOS
F 46 F4655 8 ROCKETS RUN 00:24:30

61 432 MIRIAM ALBUQUERQUE F 58 F5665 3 ACRU 00:24:30
62 369 FLAVIA DA VEIGA UED F 33 F2635 11 PERSONAL RUN 00:24:36
63 386 ISABELA BICHUETTE PELEGRINI 

TAVARES
F 36 F3645 29 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:24:37

64 307 RAFAELA RAMOS DO CARMO F 30 F2635 12 WILL RUNNER 00:24:38
65 31 ANTONIA MORAES CARVALHO F 54 F4655 9 PERSONAL RUN 00:24:44
66 125 BARBARA LEONEL PERES TEIXEIRA F 39 F3645 30 00:24:44
67 336 GIOVANNA LUIZA BRANDOLIS PEREIRA F 24 F1425 7 ROCKETS RUN 00:24:46
68 525 RAISSA LEMOS OLIVEIRA F 33 F2635 13 SKALA 00:24:50
69 494 NATANAEL SILVA SOARES F 0 F0013 - PC PINGOS DE LUZ 00:24:50
70 139 AMANDA BORGES DE SANTI F 31 F2635 14 SACRA RUN 00:24:51
71 182 BARBARA GOBBO OLIVEIRQ F 26 F2635 15 00:24:51
72 515 RAQUEL ADRIANNE NUNES VIEIRA F 23 F1425 8 1º RCPN UBERABA 00:24:56
73 257 LUCIANA DE FREITAS MELO F 40 F3645 31 00:24:58
74 308 NADIA ALMEIDA F 57 F5665 4 WILL RUNNER 00:25:03
75 132 JULIANA REZENDE DE ALMEIDA F 36 F3645 32 00:25:05
76 12 CLAUDIA PRATA VASCONCELOS F 42 F3645 33 TRI034 00:25:09
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77 201 LUCIANA APARECIDA FREITAS F 40 F3645 34 00:25:11
78 519 JACQUELINE MARA MENDES SANTOS F 29 F2635 16 00:25:17
79 388 MARIA LAURA SANTOS LOURENCO F 31 F2635 17 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:25:18
80 273 THUANY GRAZIELE SILVA DE ASSIS F 15 F1425 9 034TRIO 00:25:18
81 239 MARCIA FRANCO REIS F 41 F3645 35 00:25:19
82 535 STEFANE DO CARMO MENDONCA 

CAITANO
F 33 F2635 18 00:25:22

83 429 BRENDHA ALMEIDA MATEUS F 23 F1425 10 PRIME RUNNING 00:25:26
84 533 MELISSA JORGE FAZOLINO THIAGO F 46 F4655 10 00:25:26
85 504 LARISSA LUIZA SOUSA SILVA F 35 F2635 19 00:25:27
86 454 LAIS SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA F 25 F1425 11 00:25:28
87 127 MARIANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES 

ARAUJO DE TONI
F 38 F3645 36 00:25:32

88 520 MIRIAM FATURETO RIBEIRO F 42 F3645 37 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:25:35
89 542 SOPHIA DE OLIVEIRA F 22 F1425 12 00:25:35
90 226 POLLYANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS F 34 F2635 20 RW RUNNERS 00:25:36
91 370 JULIANA NABOUT F 46 F4655 11 PERSONAL RUN 00:25:36
92 402 MARCELA GUIMARAES DOMINGUES F 38 F3645 38 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:25:37
93 343 FABIELE CRISTINE SILVA F 29 F2635 21 VIA AGRICOLA 00:25:37
94 411 BARBARA CRISTINA FONSECA ARAUJO F 32 F2635 22 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:25:37
95 249 ELAINE APARECIDA LOPES F 48 F4655 12 00:25:40
96 410 SARAH APARECIDA GONCALVES JORGE 

SILVA
F 27 F2635 23 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:25:41

97 211 SUELEN GOMES TOMAZ RODRIGUES 
SIQUEIRA

F 30 F2635 24 00:25:42

98 371 ADRIANA APARECIDA MATOS DA SILVA F 51 F4655 13 PERSONAL RUN 00:25:44
99 483 NUBIA R. MATOS BERNARDES F 49 F4655 14 BPW 00:25:46

100 246 FLAVIA NAGHETINI BORBA ANTONIO F 45 F3645 39 MAEDA SPORTS 00:25:46
101 56 NUANCE AGNES ROCHA F 35 F2635 25 00:25:47
102 88 MARIA EDUARDA GOTELIP RIOS DE 

FUCCIO
F 18 F1425 13 PERSONAL RUN 00:25:47

103 433 CLAUDIA NUNES DE O. FERNANDES F 58 F5665 5 ACRU 00:25:48
104 446 CAMILA SILVA E SILVA F 35 F2635 26 RODRIGO SANTOS 

RUN
00:25:49

105 335 ANA ISMERIA CORREA FRONIO F 27 F2635 27 ROCKETS RUN 00:25:50
106 94 SHAUANA FERNANDES DE RESENDE F 35 F2635 28 00:25:53
107 107 ANA JULIA DE ALCANTRA F 24 F1425 14 00:25:59
108 184 NATHALY ARDUINI F 33 F2635 29 UBERABA 00:26:04
109 28 GRAZIELE CARNEIRO DE SOUSA F 38 F3645 40 00:26:09
110 385 TASSIA ALVES DE ALMEIDA BOTELHO F 37 F3645 41 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:26:14
111 387 GIOVANNA DAPILLE CORDEIRO 

REZENDE
F 26 F2635 30 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:26:14
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112 135 LEILA APARECIDA SERRAVALLO SENA 
FIALHO

F 45 F3645 42 00:26:17

113 299 MARIANA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA E 
SILVA

F 42 F3645 43 PRIME RUNNING 00:26:18

114 415 RAQUEL MELO PARRA F 42 F3645 44 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:26:20
115 417 MARIA CLARA PARRA F 21 F1425 15 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:26:21
116 413 LUCIANA AFONSO MAIA F 44 F3645 45 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:26:32
117 163 GABRIELA SILVA FELIZARDO F 32 F2635 31 DANILO FARIA 00:26:34
118 100 VIVIANE MIKI ODA F 35 F2635 32 00:26:43
119 229 JANAINA BARSANULFO GONCALVES 

HAMILTON SOUSA
F 40 F3645 46 RW RUNNERS 00:26:44

120 231 SAWANE DOS SANTOS BATISTA RIBEIRO F 22 F1425 16 00:26:47
121 409 MONICA GONCALVES JORGE F 48 F4655 15 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:26:48
122 404 MARIA FERNANDA SOUTO ASSUNCAO F 22 F1425 17 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:26:48
123 81 AMANDA FERREIRA RESENDE F 31 F2635 33 00:26:51
124 18 GREICE ROBERTA DE CARVALHO F 39 F3645 47 FARMACIA HC-UFTM 00:26:52
125 155 LORRYE MEIRA MARUCCI F 24 F1425 18 00:26:56
126 513 DAYANA FREITAS F 40 F3645 48 SO SE VIVE UMA VEZ 00:26:58
127 172 MARCELLE FALCONI FLORO F 43 F3645 49 00:27:00
128 17 LUIZA CRISTINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES F 44 F3645 50 TEAM TORNADO 00:27:03
129 471 FERNANDA SALLUM F 46 F4655 16 SAMA ODONTOLOGIA 00:27:03
130 113 MARIANA QUEIROZ ANDRADE F 35 F2635 34 00:27:07
131 315 ELIANE APARECIDA REIS LIMA F 44 F3645 51 WILL RUNNER 00:27:10
132 140 ANA LUISA DA CRUZ FRANCISCON F 27 F2635 35 00:27:13
133 304 LETICIA CRISTINA BEVENUTO F 38 F3645 52 WILL RUNNER 00:27:16
134 373 VIVIANE REIS ALMEIDA F 45 F3645 53 PERSONAL RUN 00:27:17
135 170 RAYANE DA ROCHA SOFIA F 28 F2635 36 00:27:18
136 33 GISELE MORAES DE OLIVEIRA F 39 F3645 54 00:27:22
137 384 AUREANE LOPES DA SILVA F 50 F4655 17 AVULSO 00:27:23
138 416 LUMA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA F 36 F3645 55 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:27:24
139 34 CYNTHIA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA F 40 F3645 56 00:27:25
140 326 KAMILLA BRANDAO VIEIRA F 38 F3645 57 ROCKETS RUN 00:27:29
141 24 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO STOPPE F 34 F2635 37 00:27:31
142 78 HELEN RODRIGUES F 38 F3645 58 00:27:31
143 221 ALINE LUADELMA SILVA BERNARDES F 37 F3645 59 00:27:32
144 451 KARINNE REZENDE BERNARDES F 32 F2635 38 ACRU 00:27:33
145 309 RAQUEL LIMA ANDRADE F 36 F3645 60 WILL RUNNER 00:27:34
146 212 YASMIN GUIMARAES SERRA F 30 F2635 39 00:27:35
147 427 DANIELA CARVALHO SILVEIRA F 41 F3645 61 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:27:36
148 63 JULIANA MAIRA F 47 F4655 18 00:27:36
149 235 LARA BARROS CECILIO MENDES F 49 F4655 19 PERSONAL RUN 00:27:42

08/03/2026 - 08:57:11 ORG. GASPAR SPORTS | CRONOMETRAGEM 
SPORTBRO

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR

CEREJEIRA BEAUTY RUN 2026 - UBERABA/MG

04KM       FEM



150 497 LUIZ MIGUEL DOS SANTOS AGUETONI F 11 F0013 - PC 00:27:42
151 228 GISLAYNE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS F 32 F2635 40 RW RUNNERS 00:27:43
152 124 CATIA VOLPON F 45 F3645 62 00:27:49
153 45 CAMILA MORENA MARGATO SILVA F 35 F2635 41 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:27:51
154 32 DANIELA MARGATO SILVA LIMA F 46 F4655 20 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:27:54
155 55 ELISA ARAUJO F 44 F3645 63 00:27:55
156 240 THAIS DE CASTRO CASTANHEIRA 

STACCIARINI
F 46 F4655 21 STACCIARINI 00:27:55

157 86 LUCIENE MARIA AFONSO RODRIGUES F 53 F4655 22 PLB 00:27:57
158 168 ROBERTA FIDELIS PIMENTA F 28 F2635 42 00:27:58
159 269 LAIZ DOS SANTOS DE SOUSA F 30 F2635 43 00:27:58
160 142 DAYANNA FERRARI F 43 F3645 64 UIRAPURU 00:27:59
161 421 FABIANA ALVES FERREIRA F 47 F4655 23 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:28:01
162 214 MARIANA SCONETTO SABINO F 37 F3645 65 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:01
163 277 LIVIANE RIBEIRO FREITAS F 39 F3645 66 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:07
164 278 THALYTA BRUNA BARBOSA F 32 F2635 44 00:28:10
165 419 TAMMY CAROLINE VENEZIANO F 33 F2635 45 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:28:14
166 178 EUNICE CRISTINA PERES SIMOES F 36 F3645 67 00:28:19
167 44 MARILDA EVARISTO F 57 F5665 6 00:28:21
168 91 FERNANDA LUIZA MENDONCA OLIVEIRA F 34 F2635 46 00:28:22
169 367 ALECIMARA BEATRIZ FERREIRA DA F 47 F4655 24 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:23
170 189 JULIANA PINTO DA CRUZ DIAMANTINO F 48 F4655 25 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:25
171 302 KARINA PANSANI FREITAS F 48 F4655 26 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:28
172 510 ANA CAROLINA ALVES ANTUNES F 26 F2635 47 00:28:34
173 186 SUZY MARRY DELGADO F 33 F2635 48 00:28:34
174 422 FABIANA CRISTINA MENDONCA F 44 F3645 68 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:28:36
175 398 CAMILA CAETANO DE FREITAS F 39 F3645 69 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:28:36
176 377 FERNANDA TONIN TOTOLI F 36 F3645 70 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:39
177 345 LOHAYNE ROCHA INACIO LOURENCO F 28 F2635 49 VIA AGRICOLA 00:28:40
178 144 JOYCE SATIL CHAVES DA SILVA F 33 F2635 50 00:28:44
179 199 IASMIN MARCELY PACHECO RIBEIRO F 18 F1425 19 00:28:50
180 92 POLYANNA SILVA F 40 F3645 71 00:28:51
181 292 CAMILA SOUSA F 34 F2635 51 00:28:58
182 354 THALIA CAMPOS MACHADO F 28 F2635 52 SABIM 00:29:03
183 470 THAIS NASCIMENTO DA PAZ F 19 F1425 20 VILA MERCES MODA 00:29:07
184 26 ARIANE CRISTINA GUERREIRO FONTES F 41 F3645 72 ROCKETS RUN 00:29:07
185 263 CAMILLA PIRES BALSALOBRE F 40 F3645 73 00:29:09
186 264 AQUILA EMANUELLE PRATA DE 

MORAES 
F 37 F3645 74 00:29:09

187 48 LAURA SILVA CARDOSO F 43 F3645 75 00:29:10
188 468 JUNIA REGINA FERREIRA SIQUEIRA F 53 F4655 27 PETALE 00:29:11
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189 469 ALLYNNE REGINA SIQUEIRA FERREIRA F 33 F2635 53 PETALE 00:29:12
190 158 ANA FLAVIA OLIVEIRA NOTARIO F 35 F2635 54 DUDU PEDAL 00:29:13
191 426 GRAZIELA BORGES DE CASTRO F 48 F4655 28 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:29:18
192 323 GABRIELA RAMOS DO CARMO F 30 F2635 55 WILL RUNNER 00:29:19
193 97 MARISLENE DE SOUSA NAVES F 33 F2635 56 00:29:20
194 225 EDUARDA FRANCIELLE RODRIGUES 

FLAUZINO
F 28 F2635 57 SABIN/034TRIO 00:29:21

195 258 CRISTIANE MIOTO BIANCHI F 42 F3645 76 00:29:21
196 202 MICHELLE FERREIRA F 31 F2635 58 00:29:26
197 173 ARETUSA ABADIA MARTINS COSTA F 38 F3645 77 00:29:26
198 270 TALITHA LEAO DE SOUSA F 44 F3645 78 00:29:27
199 322 FERNANDA SANTOS SILVA F 45 F3645 79 WILL RUNNER 00:29:27
200 321 GLAUCE CANTEIRO CARVALHO F 44 F3645 80 WILL RUNNER 00:29:28
201 215 ISABELA CRISTINA DA SILVA FERREIRA F 34 F2635 59 GUIVEIRA 00:29:28
202 346 NICOLLY URZEDO CARNEIRO F 29 F2635 60 VIA AGRICOLA 00:29:29
203 236 PRISCILA BERNARDINO DA SILVA F 44 F3645 81 00:29:31
204 166 ANDREZZA KARLA DE OLIVEIRA F 48 F4655 29 00:29:34
205 241 GISELE APARECIDA FACHINELLI REIS F 26 F2635 61 00:29:39
206 95 RAQUEL AFONSO OLIVEIRA F 47 F4655 30 FARMACIA HC UFTM 00:29:40
207 313 LUCIANA PASTORE F 50 F4655 31 WILL RUNNER 00:29:43
208 112 CAMILA VICTORIA AZEVEDO F 21 F1425 21 RW 00:29:44
209 103 SARAH SOARES E ABRAO F 36 F3645 82 SACRARUN 00:29:47
210 121 ANA CAROLINA SAYURI URAMOTO F 33 F2635 62 00:29:49
211 120 GABRIELLA VAZ FLAUSINO F 32 F2635 63 00:29:50
212 295 SAMARA DE SOUZA DAS CHAGAS F 38 F3645 83 00:29:52
213 439 PATRICIA HELENA LINS MARQUES F 46 F4655 32 ELAS CORREM 00:29:54
214 363 GABRIELA FERREIRA DE FREITAS F 50 F4655 33 PERSONAL RUN 00:29:54
215 93 ANA CLAUDIA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA 

SANTOS
F 34 F2635 64 00:30:03

216 148 DAYANNE BEATRIZ PEREIRA BARBOSA F 37 F3645 84 00:30:03
217 424 MARIA BEATRIZ GUIMARAES RAPONI F 40 F3645 85 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:30:04
218 394 CECILIA MANZAN DA CUNHA F 28 F2635 65 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:30:06
219 279 DULCENEIA MACIEL CONSTANCIO F 47 F4655 34 00:30:10
220 396 VANESSA AFONSO ROMAO DA COSTA F 45 F3645 86 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:30:11
221 397 FRANCIELLI AFONSO DA COSTA F 44 F3645 87 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:30:11
222 319  FRANCISCA DA SILVA FRANCA F 29 F2635 66 WILL RUNNER 00:30:14
223 538 FERNANDA GOMES DA SILVA F 35 F2635 67 PERSONAL RUN 00:30:16
224 157 JESSICA DE ALMEIDA CASTRO F 35 F2635 68 00:30:16
225 69 FERNANDA DE MATOS MACHADO F 38 F3645 88 00:30:17
226 438 ADRIANA BELIZA DA SILVA F 36 F3645 89 ELAS CORREM 00:30:18
227 198 CARLA HELENA PEREIRA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 29 F2635 69 00:30:23
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228 245 JULIA PASSOS F 18 F1425 22 WR 00:30:24
229 244 JULIANA BARBOSA PASSOS F 49 F4655 35 00:30:24
230 488 LILIAN STRAUBE CUNEN F 46 F4655 36 BPW 00:30:25
231 534 YASMIN BARBOSA DE SOUZA F 24 F1425 23 00:30:27
232 252 KASSIA NATALIA SILVA F 33 F2635 70 00:30:28
233 46 CINTHIA SCALON CUNHA F 48 F4655 37 00:30:29
234 344 GISELLE BATISTA PINTO F 36 F3645 90 VIA AGRICOLA 00:30:30
235 382 DEBORA GONTIJO F 37 F3645 91 CERES RUN 00:30:30
236 430 FERNANDA MARIA LOPES ROCHA F 47 F4655 38 ACRU 00:30:32
237 431 MARIA LUIZA LOPES ROCHA F 16 F1425 24 ACRU 00:30:32
238 452 JESSYCA REZENDE BERNARDES F 35 F2635 71 ACRU 00:30:32
239 401 LUANA GONCALVES DE SOUZA F 27 F2635 72 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:30:33
240 395 LARISSA SILVA ALVES F 28 F2635 73 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:30:33
241 268 BRUNA DO NASCIMENTO REZENDE F 34 F2635 74 00:30:42
242 412 LARISSA FONSECA TOMAIN FACURE F 39 F3645 92 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:30:45
243 282 JESSICA SCANDIUZZI VERONEZ F 39 F3645 93 00:30:46
244 524 ANA LUIZA OLIVEIRA TOLEDO F 31 F2635 75 SKALA 00:30:46
245 445 DAYANE CRISTINA  DE ANDRADE F 41 F3645 94 RODRIGO SANTOS 

RUN
00:30:46

246 25 LIDIANY GODOY F 46 F4655 39 00:30:46
247 526 JACKELINE CRISTINA SILVERIA DE PAULA F 31 F2635 76 SKALA 00:30:47
248 436 JANAIARA GOMES FARIA F 40 F3645 95 RW RUNNERS 00:30:50
249 119 ANA CLAUDIA CHESCA F 62 F5665 7 PERSONAL GILDISON 

GABRIEL CARVALHO 
DA CRUZ

00:30:53

250 227 THAYNA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 28 F2635 77 RW RUNNERS 00:30:56
251 255 NICOLI RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F 32 F2635 78 00:31:02
252 40 LAURA FERNANDES MARCAMBALLK F 24 F1425 25 00:31:05
253 435 LUCIA CANDIDA FERNANDES F 70 F6699 1 ACRU 00:31:07
254 414 IZABELLE TUYCHI F 51 F4655 40 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:31:07
255 420 CRISTIANE DE MENDONCA QUEIROZ 

ANDRADE 
F 55 F4655 41 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:31:08

256 496 LUCAS HARIGAYA CORREA F 10 F0013 - PC 00:31:08
257 330 GIOVANNA PEGORER BILHARINHO F 26 F2635 79 ROCKETS RUN 00:31:09
258 532 KARINNE GUIMARAES OLIVEIRA F 36 F3645 96 00:31:10
259 851 MARLENE MARIA DE MELO BORGES 

GUALBERTO
F 22 F1425 26 00:31:10

260 407 DENISE CARDOSO SILVA F 37 F3645 97 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:31:11
261 390 KAROLINE FARIA DE OLIVEIRA F 40 F3645 98 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:31:11
262 528 VIRGILINA VIEIRA DE ALENCAR - F 41 F3645 99 SKALA 00:31:12
263 206 REGINA VILELA TOLEDO RODRIGUES DA 

CUNHA
F 64 F5665 8 00:31:13
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264 325 MAYARA PABLIA RODRIGUES DE 
ANDRADE

F 37 F3645 100 ROCKETS RUN 00:31:13

265 164 JOANA DARC DE MELO ARAUJO 
CONTARIM

F 47 F4655 42 00:31:15

266 280 HAYDEE FATIMA DE RESENDE F 48 F4655 43 00:31:18
267 130 ADRIANA CAETANO PEREIRA F 52 F4655 44 00:31:21
268 378 ARIANE MARIA SIQUEIRA RAMOS F 39 F3645 101 PERSONAL RUN 00:31:21
269 22 MAISA ANTUNES DE SOUZA SANTOS F 51 F4655 45 UIC 00:31:21
270 256 RENATA DA SILVA F 39 F3645 102 00:31:25
271 61 JOICE ANDRESSA CAMPOS MACHADO F 40 F3645 103 00:31:25
272 126 TAIS DOS REIS PASSOS F 42 F3645 104 LC4 RUN 00:31:28
273 141 MARIANA SIMOES FERREIRA F 40 F3645 105 00:31:29
274 29 GRAZIELLA REZENDE BARBOSA F 51 F4655 46 00:31:30
275 210 JULIANA AUGUSTA DA SILVA F 33 F2635 80 00:31:32
276 50 BARBARA BARBOSA BORGES CELANI F 35 F2635 81 00:31:33
277 162 DAIANA DA SILVA CONTARIM F 36 F3645 106 00:31:37
278 134 MARIA FERNANDA NEVES STANICZUZKI F 15 F1425 27 00:31:37
279 21 MONICA CORREA TEIXEIRA F 59 F5665 9 00:31:47
280 152 MAGNA KALIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA F 34 F2635 82 00:31:48
281 2 TAINA CARLA GONCALVES FERREIRA F 35 F2635 83 00:31:49
282 453 LAURA CHEBEL FERREIRA F 13 F0013 1 00:31:54
283 49 ROSANGELA SILVA DE CARVALHO F 66 F6699 2 RW RUNNERS 00:31:54
284 565 THAMIRYS ISAMANNA SILVA F 36 F3645 107 00:31:57
285 98 KRISLIANY JOYCE GOMES SILVA SOUZA F 44 F3645 108 00:31:59
286 318 MICHELE CRISTINA RUFINO BARBOSA F 45 F3645 109 WILL RUNNER 00:32:01
287 514 KAUANY RODRIGUES F 23 F1425 28 00:32:01
288 362 WAFA LOUAILECHE F 37 F3645 110 PERSONAL RUN 00:32:04
289 266 LAYSA APARECIDA NORONHA DOS 

SANTOS
F 27 F2635 84 00:32:04

290 406 GABRIELA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 29 F2635 85 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:32:07
291 114 JULIA ANGELO ARAUJO DA CUNHA F 15 F1425 29 00:32:11
292 467 SIMONE DA SILVA FILHO F 28 F2635 86 FISIO PRIME 00:32:13
293 267 ERICA SANTANA NOGUEIRA F 38 F3645 111 00:32:15
294 418 DANIELLE DOS REIS SILVA NUNES F 33 F2635 87 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:32:15
295 37 ANDREZA CRISTINA GOMES DA SILVA F 45 F3645 112 00:32:15
296 83 MARCELLY BENTO FERREIRA CARVALHO F 33 F2635 88 +1KM 00:32:15
297 207 JAQUELINE SILVA COLANIGO F 30 F2635 89 00:32:16
298 342 AMANDA LIMA SALGADO DINIZ MOTA F 40 F3645 113 VIA AGRICOLA 00:32:19
299 196 CLAUDIA VIANA SANTOS OLIVEIRA F 34 F2635 90 00:32:20
300 545 ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA REIS F 38 F3645 114 00:32:21
301 286 MARIANA BERNARDES MATEUS DA 

SILVA
F 33 F2635 91 00:32:22
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302 62 KARINA LUCIA SILVA F 47 F4655 47 PERSONAL RUN 00:32:22
303 281 KELLEN CRISTINA GURGEL F 44 F3645 115 00:32:26
304 167 VERONICA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES 

RODRIGUES
F 38 F3645 116 00:32:30

305 165 TATIANA CUNHA ROCHA CRAVEIRO F 39 F3645 117 00:32:30
306 19 VERENA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SILVA F 27 F2635 92 00:32:36
307 20 LILIAN CARVALHO LOMBARDI F 38 F3645 118 00:32:36
308 220 WEDJA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS F 26 F2635 93 00:32:37
309 27 ANA KEILA LOPES SILVA F 37 F3645 119 RW RUNNERS 00:32:39
310 35 SUELI APARECIDA MORAIS F 71 F6699 3 WILL RUNNER 00:32:40
311 131 GABRIELLE FRANAFON SILVA 

VALADARES
F 27 F2635 94 00:32:44

312 218 EVELLYN FARIA FREIRE F 26 F2635 95 GUIVEIRA 00:32:47
313 53 STEPHANIE SANTOS RABELO F 27 F2635 96 DUMONT CROSSFIT 00:32:48
314 85 DANIELLE FERREIRA MODESTO F 51 F4655 48 00:32:48
315 465 MARIANA ABDANUR ESTEPHAN REIS F 24 F1425 30 AMARIS 00:32:52
316 284 SABRINA BRANDOLIS LOPES F 42 F3645 120 00:32:54
317 30 ALESSANDRA FERNANDES MACIEL F 54 F4655 49 PERSONAL RUN 00:32:54
318 275 ANGELICA DOS REIS SILVA F 45 F3645 121 BRAGA10 00:32:55
319 36 MAGDA CECILIA DE FREITAS E SILVA F 67 F6699 4 PERSONAL RUN 00:32:55
320 180 SUELLEN RAFAELA ROCHA F 39 F3645 122 00:32:56
321 82 GLAUCIA A S AMARAL ALMEIDA F 30 F2635 97 PRACA CROSS 00:33:00
322 230 JULIANA REIS DINIZ THIAGO PAIVA F 44 F3645 123 00:33:00
323 200 ADRIANA PACHECO SILVA RIBEIRO F 44 F3645 124 00:33:07
324 14 THAISA APARECIDA DE PAULA 

RODRIGUES ALVES
F 42 F3645 - PC STUDIO KD 00:33:09

325 59 PRISCILA PEREIRA SILVA F 48 F4655 50 00:33:09
326 825 FERNANDA BEATRIZ DA SILVA PEREIRA F 45 F3645 125 TRI 034 00:33:10
327 333 AMANDA CRUZ FERREIRA F 25 F1425 31 ROCKETS RUN 00:33:11
328 296 ANNA JULIA MATIAS F 19 F1425 32 34999405840 00:33:17
329 375 TACIMARA DE OLIVEIRA REIS F 43 F3645 126 PERSONAL RUN 00:33:18
330 480 AMANDA CRISTINE RODRIGUES BORGES F 34 F2635 98 AVULSO 00:33:22
331 251 JULIANA ARGONDIZZI FERREIRA F 39 F3645 127 00:33:23
332 174 JACQUELINE ALTINA DE SOUZA F 48 F4655 51 00:33:23
333 115 DEBORA BEATRIZ CORTES ANGELO F 45 F3645 128 00:33:23
334 351 RHAIANY THABATTA FREITAS DE MELO F 31 F2635 99 PRIME RUNNING 00:33:23
335 185 RAPHAELA FONSECA CARVALHO F 27 F2635 100 00:33:25
336 540 LUANA BEATRIZ SOUZA SILVA F 33 F2635 101 00:33:26
337 171 LORENA DIAS F 24 F1425 33 00:33:26
338 441 NATHALIA CAPOLIS DE CASTRO F 27 F2635 102 ELAS CORREM 00:33:26
339 447 DANIELA FABRE MIGUEL F 46 F4655 52 RODRIGO SANTOS 

RUN
00:33:32
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340 183 KHAULA HAMINA DE JESUS YASIN F 32 F2635 103 00:33:32
341 487 MONALISA DE OLIVEIRA DUARTE F 42 F3645 129 BPW 00:33:35
342 484 JAQUELINE DE MORAIS CORREA F 41 F3645 130 BPW 00:33:35
343 444 BARBARA DAIUB BIANCHINI OLIVEIRA F 27 F2635 104 ELAS CORREM 00:33:36
344 133 CAROLINE NEVES F 41 F3645 131 00:33:37
345 288 TELMA ALVES PEREIRA SANTANA F 62 F5665 10 00:33:43
346 101 PATRICIA MOURA E SILVA FELIX F 48 F4655 53 00:33:44
347 66 MARCELA VELASCO FERNANDES F 33 F2635 105 00:33:44
348 57 CAMILA ARAUJO F 34 F2635 106 00:33:45
349 541 JULIANA ALMEIDA DE MELO HUEB F 47 F4655 54 SAMA ODONTOLOGIA 00:33:45
350 15 LORENA COELHO RAIMUNDO F 40 F3645 132 FARMACIA HC/UFTM 00:33:45
351 177 JESSICA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 35 F2635 107 00:33:46
352 291 ANDREA ROSALINO DE ARAUJO F 44 F3645 133 PERSONAL RUN 00:33:49
353 522 ANIELI SPIRANDELI DE SANTI F 26 F2635 108 CERES RUN 00:33:50
354 209 TAINA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA F 30 F2635 109 00:33:51
355 261 THAMIRES MARQUEZ GUISSONE F 34 F2635 110 00:33:52
356 262 ANA CAROLINA TINOCO F 36 F3645 134 00:33:52
357 428 ROMANA BRAGANCA REIS DIAS F 37 F3645 135 ACRU 00:33:53
358 47 JULIA LEMES RIBEIRO F 24 F1425 34 00:33:55
359 312 FERNANDA ALVES SANTOS REIS F 40 F3645 136 WILL RUNNER 00:33:57
360 222 VICTORIA MENDONCA RODRIGUES DA 

CUNHA
F 18 F1425 35 00:33:59

361 7 KAROLINA DUTRA F 35 F2635 111 STUDIO KD 00:34:07
362 473 JUNEA ALVES MESQUITA DE CAMPOS F 38 F3645 137 BIOMAGISTRAL 00:34:07
363 156 JULIANA DA SILVA TAVARES F 49 F4655 55 FIT UIRAPURU 00:34:07
364 108 TELMA ALICE GOTELIP F 48 F4655 56 PERSONAL RUN 00:34:08
365 223 VANESSA CRISTINA MENDONCA 

RODRIGUES DA CUNHA
F 49 F4655 57 FAMILIA MTV 00:34:09

366 443 MARIA ROSIMEIRE DA SILVA F 36 F3645 138 ACRU 00:34:10
367 440 FRANCIELLE FERNANDA MACHADO F 38 F3645 139 ACRU 00:34:10
368 197 LARISSA FLEURY TEIXEIRA F 34 F2635 112 00:34:15
369 111 LUDMILA BORGES SOUZA F 36 F3645 140 00:34:15
370 60 FERNANDA CABRAL SILVA F 39 F3645 141 00:34:15
371 217 MARIA HELENA ZULIANI F 45 F3645 142 PERSONAL RUN 00:34:16
372 531 ALYNE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS F 37 F3645 143 SETPAR 00:34:18
373 529 GABRIELA SAMPAIO  - F 30 F2635 113 SKALA 00:34:18
374 260 VANIA OLIVEIRA REZENDE QURIROZ F 54 F4655 58 00:34:21
375 259 DIENIFER CERETTA PIMENTA MOTA F 38 F3645 144 PRACA CROSS 00:34:22
376 154 LUANA ALVES DE MAGALHAES F 33 F2635 114 00:34:26
377 153 BIANCA KAROLLINE MADRUGA DE 

SOUZA
F 26 F2635 115 00:34:27
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378 106 LUCIANA DO NASCIMENTO F 53 F4655 59 00:34:39
379 74 MARINA DE FREITAS CAETANO SOUZA F 32 F2635 116 00:34:46
380 179 CAROLINE PEREIRA RODRIGUES F 25 F1425 36 00:34:47
381 176 LARISSA LORENA DE ANGELO F 25 F1425 37 00:34:48
382 364 VERONICA FERREIRA DE FREITAS 

CARDOSO
F 50 F4655 60 PERSONAL RUN 00:34:55

383 109 KARINA SILVA LEAL F 49 F4655 61 00:34:56
384 254 STEPHANIE DE CASSIA CAIADO DE 

OLIVEIRA
F 34 F2635 117 00:34:56

385 122 POLYANA ZANETTI F 31 F2635 118 00:34:57
386 530 TATIANE GONCALVES BORGES F 43 F3645 145 AMARIS 00:34:58
387 376 TALITA ANAIALA DE SOUZA F 42 F3645 146 PERSONAL RUN 00:35:01
388 219 MARCELA CRISTINA DE FREITAS F 36 F3645 147 00:35:02
389 425 ROBERTA FRANCIELE BESSA BATISTA F 30 F2635 119 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:35:02
390 372 VANESSA MARTINS FERNANDES 

SANTOS
F 52 F4655 62 PERSONAL RUN 00:35:06

391 192 SOLANGE ROSA F 55 F4655 63 UIRAPURU 00:35:06
392 203 ANA CAROLINA AMORIM LIMA F 23 F1425 38 00:35:07
393 194 GIOVANNA SANTOS SENE F 19 F1425 39 00:35:09
394 43 MARIA ROSA EVARISTO F 59 F5665 11 00:35:09
395 64 ANA CAROLINE ALVES ALEXANDRINO F 26 F2635 120 00:35:10
396 338 LEANDRA APARECIDA SANTOS F 50 F4655 64 ROCKETS RUN 00:35:11
397 160 ISABELLE MATHIAS RANGEL F 24 F1425 40 GPS 00:35:20
398 502 GISLAINE KAROLAINE DA CRUZ F 30 F2635 121 00:35:21
399 457 TACIANA GASPAR MACIEL F 40 F3645 148 00:35:23
400 9 DRIELLY COSTA ANDRADE SILVA F 33 F2635 122 00:35:24
401 58 LUCIANA VILELA REIS F 53 F4655 65 BODY IN SOUL 00:35:25
402 481 ELIANE FATIMA DE SOUSA GABRIEL F 45 F3645 149 BPW 00:35:28
403 466 MARIANA VIANA SANTOS ANDRADE F 29 F2635 123 FISIO PRIME 00:35:30
404 65 MARGARETH NASCIMENTO 

DAMASCENO
F 64 F5665 12 00:35:31

405 16 ALINE ELZA MACEDO FRAGA F 33 F2635 124 INDIVIDUAL 00:35:32
406 486 DANIELA APARECIDA DE AZEVEDO F 41 F3645 150 BPW 00:35:34
407 208 LETHICIA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES F 23 F1425 41 WILL RUNNER 00:35:41
408 391 BRIENE PEREIRA CORREIA F 34 F2635 125 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:35:41
409 67 THALITA BEATRIZ POLVEIRO DUTRA F 30 F2635 126 00:35:42
410 204 ANA VITORIA AGUIAR NUNES F 26 F2635 127 00:35:46
411 476 JESSIKA CAROLINE VIEIRA F 38 F3645 151 BORELLI 00:35:56
412 477 MARIAH CABRAL VIEIRA F 13 F0013 2 BORELLI 00:35:57
413 243 MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA F 77 F6699 5 ACRU 00:36:04
414 521 THAMIRES CANDIDO SILVA F 31 F2635 128 CERES RUN 00:36:06
415 485 ANDRESSA SANTOS F 37 F3645 152 BPW 00:36:09
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416 450 ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS F 40 F3645 153 RODRIGO SANTOS 
RUN

00:36:10

417 448 BRUNA DE PAULA EVAGELISTA F 25 F1425 42 RODRIGO SANTOS 
RUN

00:36:11

418 5 TALINE YURI ISCAVA F 34 F2635 129 00:36:11
419 379 CAMILA CRISTINA AS SILVA INACIO F 23 F1425 43 PERSONAL RUN 00:36:13
420 501 BRUNA VIEIRA LOPES DE ASSIS F 43 F3645 154 00:36:25
421 250 MARCELA EMIKO JESUS FRAGOSO SILVA F 38 F3645 155 ABBA RUN 00:36:28
422 51 NAELIA MORAES F 38 F3645 156 00:36:29
423 41 NILVA APARECIDA MINARE FELIX F 53 F4655 66 ACRU 00:36:29
424 347 PIETTRA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 25 F1425 44 VIA AGRICOLA 00:36:29
425 118 BRUNNA MELO BORGES PIRES F 30 F2635 130 00:36:34
426 90 SHAYANNE RENATA RIBEIRO MOTA 

CORSINI
F 34 F2635 131 00:36:35

427 508 MARIA E FELICIANO F 52 F4655 67 00:36:40
428 509 FERNANDA LUIZ PAIS F 44 F3645 157 00:36:40
429 348 THAIS GUIMARAES DE SOUSA F 34 F2635 132 VIA AGRICOLA 00:36:54
430 181 FERNANDA PAULA DE LIMA F 48 F4655 68 NAO TENHO EQUIPE 00:36:55
431 77 ELAINE XAVIER TALALA F 45 F3645 158 00:36:56
432 475 TATIANE SOUZA OLIVEIRA F 43 F3645 159 ALUISIO 00:36:57
433 87 ANA PAULA MOREIRA MACHADO F 41 F3645 160 00:36:58
434 317 ELLEM CRISTINA GONCALVES DOS 

SANTOS
F 47 F4655 69 WILL RUNNER 00:36:59

435 72 GRASIELE MAIA DE FARIA F 37 F3645 161 00:37:00
436 298 ADRIANA VERONICA BARBOSA DE 

CASTRO
F 52 F4655 70 TRIFLOW 00:37:03

437 301 ANDREZZA FERNANDA FURTADO 
ROSSINI 

F 41 F3645 162 00:37:03

438 233 ANA FLAVIA CALDONO ALVES F 18 F1425 45 00:37:03
439 213 MARIA IZABEL SEQUEIRA F 32 F2635 133 00:37:04
440 316 ANDREZA FREIRE ROCHA BUCK F 47 F4655 71 WILL RUNNER 00:37:06
441 283 LEILA CRISTINA ROSSINI PIRES F 65 F5665 13 00:37:08
442 523 DANIELLA SANTANA F 29 F2635 134 CERES RUN 00:37:11
443 146 BEATRIZ SISSIANE DE SOUZA ROCHA F 46 F4655 72 TEAM TORNADO 00:37:14
444 289 MONICA BEATRIZ LEANDRO BARBOSA F 61 F5665 14 00:37:24
445 360 MARIANA MARQUEZ DE REZENDE F 54 F4655 73 PERSONAL RUN 00:37:28
446 539 MARINA MARIA RODRIGUES F 45 F3645 163 00:37:37
447 511 PAULA BORELA PERFEITO ABUD F 43 F3645 164 00:37:40
448 512 MARCELA RESENDE VILELA F 45 F3645 165 00:37:40
449 499 YASMIN ANGLE VIEIRA DE SOUZA 

GONCALVES
F 10 F0013 3 00:37:43

450 834 LAURA XAVIER TALALA F 22 F1425 46 00:37:44
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451 42 LEIDIENE MOTA SILVA F 33 F2635 135 . 00:37:46
452 293 ANGELICA MARA CORREIA SILVA F 47 F4655 74 00:37:55
453 294 LISANDRA CORREIA DA CRUZ F 24 F1425 47 00:38:02
454 506 GEISA SANTOS MONTANDON F 41 F3645 166 00:38:05
455 300 SIMONE DOS SANTOS BATISTA F 43 F3645 167 00:38:05
456 187 CARLA CRISTINA DE FARIA F 22 F1425 48 00:38:12
457 238 JANAINA LOPES GOMES F 51 F4655 75 PERSONAL RUN 00:38:16
458 188 IANCA BRENDA PEREIRA NASCIMENTO F 30 F2635 136 00:38:20
459 123 BRUNA LUZIA MORAIS MORONTE F 27 F2635 137 00:38:24
460 99 VANESSA GUARATO DA SILVA ELOI F 43 F3645 168 00:38:24
461 276 LARISSA SOARES SEABRA F 29 F2635 138 00:38:28
462 405 BEATRIZ PRATA MENDES F 33 F2635 139 CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:38:49
463 149 STELA MARIANA DE MORAIS F 39 F3645 169 00:39:10
464 216 LUANA PEREIRA LICO F 23 F1425 49 00:39:11
465 537 KARINE APARECIDA DOS REIS FARIA F 29 F2635 140 00:39:12
466 6 MARIA LAURA PAIVA COELHO F 23 F1425 50 PERSONAL RUN 00:39:12
467 490 MAYARA VILELA RIBEIRO F 37 F3645 - PC PERSONAL RUN 00:39:16
468 380 ROBERTA VILELEA JUNQUEIRA F 55 F4655 76 PERSONAL RUN 00:39:17
469 147 CARLA SAYURI OKADA NOMURA F 36 F3645 170 FARMACIA HC/UFTM 00:39:22
470 826 DAYANE BEATRIZ ANGELO ARAUJO F 42 F3645 171 00:39:22
471 303 JUDETE  SILVA NUNES F 52 F4655 77 WILL RUNNER 00:39:40
472 105 FABIANA FERNANDES SILVA DE F 54 F4655 78 00:39:41
473 482 RENATA CRISTINA FABRE F 54 F4655 79 BPW 00:39:41
474 265 STEPHANIE SUDARIO F 28 F2635 141 00:39:59
475 151 MARIA APARECIDA TAVARES DE 

OLIVEIRA
F 62 F5665 15 LC4 00:40:05

476 138 CAMILA DE SOUZA SIQUEIRA F 37 F3645 172 00:40:22
477 463 MARCELLA FONSECA DAMASCENO F 37 F3645 173 CASA DE COR 00:40:28
478 464 JULIANA OLIVEIRA GABRIELI 

GUIMARAES
F 33 F2635 142 CASA DE COR 00:40:28

479 137 CARLA EDUARDA DE SOUZA SANTOS F 30 F2635 143 00:40:30
480 247 TALITA BRUNA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA F 33 F2635 144 00:40:31
481 544 FABIANA SANTOS MAIA F 31 F2635 145 00:40:31
482 248 THAIS LOPES DA SILVA F 34 F2635 146 00:40:31
483 80 SONIA APARECIDA PRATA F 69 F6699 6 00:41:02
484 71 LETICIA DE CARVALHO CAETANO F 30 F2635 147 00:41:52
485 68 ISADORA BELLOCCHIO F 26 F2635 148 00:41:53
486 232 JUSSARA APARECIDA DA SILVA F 47 F4655 80 00:42:19
487 234 PATRICIA BORGES MARTINS F 38 F3645 174 00:42:47
488 150 FERNANDA CRISTINA NERI MADALENO F 43 F3645 175 00:42:48
489 143 RAFAELA PEREIRA VELOSO F 39 F3645 176 00:42:51
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490 341 MAISA MAIA VIANA F 36 F3645 177 ROCKETS RUN 00:43:10
491 339 HILDA PAULA SANTOS F 39 F3645 178 ROCKETS RUN 00:43:11
492 527 JULIANA APARECIDA VALE DOS PASSOS F 42 F3645 179 SKALA 00:43:13
493 70 PATRICIA SILVA CAMPOS F 44 F3645 180 ABBA RUN 00:43:26
494 136 ANA JULIA GONCALVES DOS REIS F 24 F1425 51 00:43:46
495 190 MAITA ALVES F 35 F2635 149 00:44:35
496 191 KENIA JANINE DE S DA SILVA F 34 F2635 150 00:44:35
497 287 MARILZA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA CASTRO F 60 F5665 16 00:45:09
498 285 ARISTELLA ALVES OLIVEIRA F 37 F3645 181 00:45:10
499 79 BEATRIZ DE MOURA JULIANI F 26 F2635 151 00:45:11
500 518 YASMIN VITORIA DE SOUZA TITO F 17 F1425 52 00:45:35
501 517 LUCILENE APARECIDA SOUZA PIRES F 54 F4655 81 00:45:39
502 13 LEILYANNE DOS SANTOS DIAS F 40 F3645 182 00:46:05
503 498 MARIA DENISE BISINOTTO F 61 F5665 17 RW RUNNERS 00:48:47
504 110 MARIA ABADIA SILVA LEAL F 77 F6699 - PC MINAS CAPITAL 

INVESTIMENTOS
01:01:16

505 495 LUIZ GUSTAVO FATURETO ORTIZ F 18 F1425 - PC PINGOS DE LUZ 01:07:53
506 461 POLIANA FREITAS RODRIGUES F 43 F3645 183 PHACIS 01:28:04
507 462 PAULA FREITAS F 42 F3645 184 PHACIS 01:28:05
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